

CS DJ No.154/2021
Anand Prasad Vs. Kishan Prasad & Anr.

27.09.2024

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Counsel Sh. Manish Ambawata for defendant no.1 & 2.

Today, the matter is fixed for proper order.

Put up on **07.02.2025** for PE as last opportunity.

navita
kumari
bagha

Digitally signed
by navita
kumari bagha
Date:
2024.09.27
14:58:42 +0530

(Navita Kumari Bagha)
DJ-02 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/27.09.2024 (Jagdeep)