

CS DJ 154/2021
Anand Prasad Vs. Kishan Prasad

07.02.2025

Present: None for the plaintiff.
Sh. Manish Ambawat, Counsel for D1 & D2.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Put up on **11.07.2025** for purpose fixed.

Ahmad/07.02.2025